Calendar March – June 2021
March
Friday 26th March		Closing for Easter Break (1st – 5th Year Online / 	6th Year in School)
Friday 26th March		Virtual 5km @ 12pm
April
Monday 12th April		Return to school for 1st / 3rd / 5th / 6th Years 
(Subject to Public Health Guidelines)
Tuesday 13th April		Return to School for 2nd / TY and all class groups 
(Subject to Public Health Guidelines)
Friday 16th April			Final date for 2nd Year Subject Options
Friday 23rd April			Final date for 5th Year Subject Options / TY / LCA applications
May
Monday 3rd May/Tuesday 4th May	School closed
Monday 10th –  Friday 14th May		End of Year Assessments for 3rd Year Students
Friday 14th May				End of Assessment Period for 6t Year Students
Monday 17th – Friday 21st May		End of Year Assessments for 2nd / Transition Year Students
Monday 24th – Friday 28th May		End of Year Assessments for 1st & 5th Years

Note: When students have completed their assessments they will be finished for the summer!


